

Hello everyone, and welcome to the 2024 Bowling Pro-Motion Tour !

It is a honor for Storm to partner with the Bowling Pro-Motion Tour this year ! This one-of-a-kind event brings together high-level athletes from many countries around the world. Storm is the bowlers company and we are passionate about supporting bowlers and bowling events all over the world, and that is why we have started our partnership with the Bowling Pro-Motion Tour.

This year, Storm is taking its passion for supporting bowling events as the sponsor of the 2024 Bowling Pro-Motion Tour Women's Series ! Storm prides itself on being a supporter for all bowlers and we are proud to be the title sponsor for this showcase event !

Bowl Up A Storm this year on the Bowling Pro-Motion Tour !

Matt McNiel Storm International Technical Director Matt McNul